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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Description
Mon 08/19/2024 TBD 1st Day HS Sports Practices @ HS HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
HS Stadium

TBD FOOTBALL/VOLLEYBALL/CR
OSS COUNTRY

Fri 08/30/2024 9:00 am HS Volleyball @ Cokeville Cokeville High School 7:00 am
Sat 08/31/2024 TBD Freshman VB Tournament @ Evanston Evanston High School TBD
Sat 08/31/2024 9:00 am HS Volleyball @ Cokeville Cokeville High School 7:00 am
Fri 09/06/2024 8:00 am HS Volleyball Tournament @ Evanston

(Border Wars)
Evanston High School 6:30 am

Sat 09/07/2024 8:00 am HS Volleyball Tournament @ Evanston
(Border Wars)

Evanston High School 6:30 am

Tue 09/10/2024 4:00 pm Freshman VB Tournament @ MVHS HS Practice Gym
HS Gym

MV/Lyman/Star Valley/Lander 

Fri 09/13/2024 12:00 pm HS JV/V Volleyball @ Rawlins Rawlins High School
Sat 09/14/2024 TBD Freshman VB Tournament @ Pinedale Pinedale High School TBD
Sat 09/14/2024 12:00 pm HS JV/V Volleyball @ Rawlins Rawlins High School
Sat 09/21/2024 11:00 am HS Fr/JV/V Volleyball with Lander -

HOMECOMING
HS Practice Gym
HS Gym

Games at 11/12/1:00

Wed 09/25/2024 4:00 pm HS FR/JV/ Varsity Volleyball @ Lyman Lyman High School 3:00 pm Games at  4/5/6:00
Fri 09/27/2024 4:00 pm HS FR/JV/Varsity Volleyball with Pinedale HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
Game start- 4/5/6:00  

Fri 10/04/2024 4:00 pm HS Volleyball with Kemmerer HS Practice Gym
HS Gym

 4/5/6:00

Sat 10/05/2024 12:00 pm HS Volleyball @ Big Piney Big Piney High School 8:00 am Game start- 12/1:00
Tue 10/08/2024 4:00 pm HS Frosh/JV/V Volleyball with Green

River
HS Practice Gym
HS Gym

Games at 4/5/6:00

Fri 10/11/2024 TBD JV/V Volleyball Conference Duals @
Pinedale

Lander Valley High School TBD

Sat 10/12/2024 TBD JV/V Volleyball Conference Duals @
Pinedale

Lander Valley High School TBD

Fri 10/18/2024 4:00 pm HS Frosh/JV/V Volleyball with Lyman HS Practice Gym
HS Gym

4/5/6:00  

Wed 10/23/2024 5:00 pm HS JV/Varsity Volleyball @ Cokeville Cokeville High School 1:55 pm Games at 5/6/7:00
Thu 10/24/2024 4:00 pm HS Fr/JV/V Volleyball @ Lander Lander Valley High School Games at 4/5/6:00
Thu 10/31/2024 9:00 pm HS Volleyball Regionals @ Powell Powell High School  
Fri 11/01/2024 9:00 pm HS Volleyball Regionals @ Powell Powell High School  
Sat 11/02/2024 9:00 pm HS Volleyball Regionals @ Powell Powell High School  
Thu 11/07/2024 2:30 pm HS Volleyball State @ Casper Casper
Fri 11/08/2024 2:30 pm HS Volleyball State @ Casper Casper
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Sat 11/09/2024 2:30 pm HS Volleyball State @ Casper Casper


